Technical Specification

Belvide

Category: Belvide 240V Emergency
Part Number: 460526-BL

Description: Belvide 240V Emergency Pill 3.2V 3.8Ah LiFePO4 Black
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General information:

Product Features:

Wattage (W)

Lumens (Im)

Operating Temperature From
Operating Temperature To
Application Location

1.2
254

0

35
Internal

Technical information:

Class Rating 1
Input Type 220-240V AC
IP Rating 20
IK Rating 3
L70 Hours 0
L80 Hours 0
L90 Hours 0
Product Warranty (Years) 5
SDCM 0
Finish Polycarbonate
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